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              TDPOWER TAS5-5-WEDT
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  TDPOWER
                

 Package
 Plugin,19x38mm

 Description
 
                5V 85VAC~265VAC 1A 100V~370V 5W 83% Step Down Plugin,19x38mm  Power Modules ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Box:
                  60
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $2.5113
                      	$ 2.51
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $2.188
                      	$ 21.88
	
                      60+
                    	 
                        $1.9343
                      	$ 116.06
	
                      120+
                    	 
                        $1.74
                      	$ 208.80
	
                      480+
                    	 
                        $1.6501
                      	$ 792.05
	
                      1020+
                    	 
                        $1.6095
                      	$ 1641.69



 
              In Stock: 1468
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  